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19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

Pontico
Lavantes
Lusinchi

Bosch
Meynier
Puech
Fabre
Huberdeau
Ravier
Cardesse
Ambert

Quefelean
Ducos
Larrouture
Bertos
Debergue
Malingre
Pebay

De Oliveira

Fernandez
Goromara
Bordenave
Ricart
Souyeaux
Mur
Laffont
Barrau
Brasseur
Guerra
Cazaux
Voutyrakis
Artus
Pocinho
Barlest
Moinard
Mathie

Pessegue
Bernoville
Tronguet
Marty
Martin

Delmas
Couradet
Arraou
Rames

Heguilustoy
Bazin
Somprou

Lucas
Christophe
Baptiste
Jean-
Philippe
Richard
Cyril
Sylvain
Hugo
Cyril
Damien
Philippe
Jean-
Baptiste
Damien
Benjamin
Alexandre
Laurent
Jérome
Bruno
Jean-
Patrick
Jean-
Christophe
Guillaume
André
Benoit
Jérome
Joél
Nicolas
Jarod
Benjamin
Franck
Kevin
Léonard
Stéphane
Fernando
Marion
Anthony
Nathalie
Jean-
Laurent
Sandrine

Alexandre
Pascal
Jean-
Jacques
Maxime
Damien
Patrick

Valérie
Marc
Gérome
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TXTITITIIIZX ZIX

=
AWN
<=

15M
16 M
17 M
18 M

19 M

38 M
39 M
40 M
41 M

5V1

6 V1
10 Se
4 \?2
11 Se
7 V1
12 Se
13 Se
1Ca
14 Se
15 Se
16 Se
2 Ca
17 Se
5V2
1 Se
18 Se
1vi

8 Vi1
2 Se

19 Se
9Vv1

1V4
20 Se
21 Se
22 Se

2V1
i0v1
11v1

00:43:
00:43:
00:45:

00:46:
00:46:
00:46:

25
52
35

00
25
35

00:46:44

00:47:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:

00:49:
00:49:
00:49:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

50:
50:
50:
50:

50:

51:
51:
:35
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54;
54:
54;
55:
55:
55:
55:

51

55:
56:

56:
56:

57:
57:
57:
57:

57:
57:
57:

01
04
24
43

10
10
44
03
24
28
50

55

13
19

12
43
14
22
30
31
52
33
45
49
00
06
07
20

44
07

52
52

07
09
22
23

24
26
27



48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

Fourel
Sanchez
Gannac
Burel

Soulier
Casteran
Laurent
Peres
Labourdett
e

Sarres
Villegas
Courade
Hourchani
Ducos
Henry
Valdez
Bonzom
Gary

Poey
Blasco
Samalens
Dutournier
Guillaume
Jardry
Fraysse
Sartolou
Idrac
Ducos
Rubio
Mazoua
Nogues
Lamagnere
Lafaye
Correge
Bajac

Sikula
Cassaigne-
Tressarieu
Fis
Lorente
Raschetti
Echave
Lagarde
Gegoue
Marmouget
Sanchez
Vasseur
Arrizabalag
a

Lamballe
Fachin
Skowronek

Pierre
Lionel
Samuel
Didier
Jean-
Jacques
Gérard
Frédéric

Arnaud
Jean-Marc
Martine
Gérard
Sousou
Gérard
Stéphane
Ivan
David
Fabienne

Jean-Michel
Muriel
Cécile
Michel
Emilie
Willy
Benoit
Gilles
Nathalie
Isabelle
Manon
Nathalie
Benoit
Jean
Marion
Amandine
Frédéric

Christopher

Sandrine
Daniéle
Didier
Lucie
Céline
Jonathan
Valérie
Géraldine
David
Corinne

Boris

Maggy
Angele
Patrick

67 M

16 F
17 F
68 M
18 F
19F
69 M
20 F
21F
70 M
22 F

71 M
23 F
24 F
72 M

1V3
23 Se
24 Se
12 V1

2V3
2 V4
25 Se

26 Se
13 V1
3V1
6V2
3V3
7V2
14 V1
27 Se
15V1
3 Se

16 V1
1V2
4 Se
8V2
5 Se

17 V1

18 V1

28 Se
4 V1
5Vv1
6 Se
7 Se

29 Se
4 V3
8 Se
9 Se

19 V1

9Vv2

6 V1
1V3
10 V2
10 Se
7 V1
30 Se
8 Vi1
o9Vi
20 V1
10 V1

21 V1
11 Se
12 Se
11V2

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

57:
57:
58:
58:

58:
58:
58:

59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
:00:
:00:

:00:
:01
:01
:01
:01
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:

104

:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:

:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:

47
59
06
23

32
32
34

03
04
05
47
52
54
56
19
26
32

48

121
132
:39
143

00
09
11
14
19
23
26
27
41
27
32
34

07

16
23
35
38
40
48
54
54
57
58

59
05
11
17



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Robinet
Lonca
Laffore
Spinelli
Parent
Abadie
Valencia
Mamprin
Berment
Luciani
L'ebraly
Saint-
Martin
Ricaud
Maggio
Fourel
Despaux
Fernandez
Bosch
Neto
Sautede
Marques
Dumestre
Saint-Eloi
Cazaux
Soupene
Lahoille
Roustan
Priou
Jouanna
Fernandez
Maggio
Arribarat
Gerber

David
Noguez
Apiou
Cobos
Lalaque
Villegas
Capoferri
Girard
Tirado
Tirado
Lonca
Cartier
Malet
Desmaries
Wurtz
Corneglio
Cerver
Rodrigues
Benac
Hortala
Arribarat

Timothé
Serge
Chrystelle
Aurore
Camille
Florent
Laurent
Simone
Marjolaine
Gaétan
Sophia

Denis
Régine
Carine
Diane
Richard
Benjamin
Jean
José
Serge
Virginie
Frédéric
Dimitri
Sandrine
Christophe
Mélanie
Cyril
Sophie
Bernard
José
Marc
Germain
Emmanuel
Jean-
Francois
Sonia
Michel
Vincent
Sébastien
Guillaume
Coralie
Laura
Sonia
Philippe
Nelly
Laura
Christophe
Julie
Marie
Lionel
Aurélie
Valérie
Sonia
Delphine
Didier

73 M
74 M
25 F
26 F
27 F
75 M
76 M
28 F
29 F
77 M
30 F

78 M
31F
32 F
33 F
79 M
80 M
81 M
82 M
83 M
34 F
84 M
85 M
35F
86 M
36 F
87 M
37 F
88 M
89 M
90 M
91 M
92 M

93 M
38 F
94 M
95 M
96 M
97 M
39 F
40 F
41 F
98 M
42 F
43 F
99 M
44 F
45 F

100 M
46 F
47 F
48 F
49 F

101 M

31 Se

5V3
11 V1
13 Se
14 Se
32 Se
22 V1

2V3
15 Se
33 Se
16 Se

12 V2
2V2
17 Se
3V3
6 V3
34 Se
13Vv2
23 V1
7 V3
12 vi
24 V1
35 Se
3V2
14 V2
18 Se
25 V1
4\2
15V2
8 V3
9V3
36 Se
16 V2

37 Se
19 Se

3V4
17 V2
26 V1
27 V1
20 Se
21 Se
13 Vi
28 V1
22 Se
23 Se
38 Se
24 Se
25 Se
29 V1
26 Se

5V2

6 V2
14 V1
18 V2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

:05:22
:05:43
:05:47
:06:01
:06:16
:06:16
:06:23
:06:27
:07:22
:07:38
:07:38

:07:44
:07:47
:07:51
:07:52
:08:10
:08:26
:08:29
:08:43
:08:47
:08:50
:09:24
:09:28
:09:37
:09:40
:09:41
:09:47
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:02
10:24
10:48
11:09
11:28
11:44

12:01
12:16
12:26
12:40
12:41
12:56
12:56
13:03
13:56
13:58
14:46
14:50
14:53
14:54
15:05
15:33
16:12
16:28
16:30
16:43
17:03



151
152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Maurizy
Chaumette
Bondoumet
Coumes
Guiliani
Saillard
Zandona
Lafforgue
Laile

Ouf
Rodrigues
Crampe
Mourot
Plaas
Cames
Dustrit
Celante
Choulet
Cabos

Philippe
Christel
Jean-Marc

Jackye
Coralie
Lydie
Céline
Karine
Patrick
Elodie
Cécilia
Olivia
Géraldine
Delphine
Josie
Louis
Murielle
Gérard

102 M
50 F
103 M

51F
52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F
104 M
56 F
57 F
58 F
59 F
60 F
61 F
105 M
62 F
106 M

30Vv1
15v1
19 v2

4 V3
27 Se
1Vv4
28 Se
16 V1
10 V3
29 Se
30 Se
17 V1
31 Se
18 Vi1
5V3
4 V4
7V2
39 Se

01:
01:
:20:20

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

18:25
19:21

:20:26
:22:13
:22:34
:22:57
:22:58
:23:01
:23:53
:24:00
:24:00
:126:45
:27:55
:32:42
:33:16
:34:05
:45:56



